We are advised that there was previous contamination on the site, 
however this has been remediated. We have assumed there is no 
further contamination that would impact our valuation, but should this 
be established otherwise this may impact our valuation. 

Market Value: £7,635,000 (Seven Million Six Hundred and Thirty Five Thousand) 
Pounds 

Valuer: Kevin Atkins MRICS, RICS Registered Valuer 

Valuation Date: 12 February 2026 

2.0 INTRODUCTION 

2.1 We are instructed by Borough Council of Kings Lynn and West Norfolk to carry out a valuation 
of freehold interest in the Property known as Development Land At Kings Lynn Enterprise Zone,